INTRODUCTION
The Radar level Transmitter Liquid (138-W52)
is a highly reliable and user-friendly non
contact level sensor. Its utilizes advanced 80
GHz radar measurement technology, which
remains unaffected by the type of liquid or
solid being measured, as well as the
surrounding environment. The 138-W52 series

Radar Level Transmitter
138-W52
ORDERING CODE
SPECIFICATIONS
138 W52
Measuring Range
1: 0 to 10 m
2 : 0 to 15 m
3 : 0 to 30 m
0 : 4-20mA
1 : 4-20mA + HART
0 : Polypropylene (PP)
1 : Carbon Steel (CS)
2 : Stainless Steel (SS316)
3 : Stainless Steel (SS304)
00 : Not Applicable
21 : 2” ANSI 150 #
26 : 2 ½” ANSI 150 #
31: 3” ANSI 150 #
41 : 4” ANSI 150 #
51 : 5” ANSI 150 #
61 : 6 “ ANSI 150 #
0 :  1 ½” NPT Threaded
1 :  Slip on Flange
MOC – Slip on Flanged
Slip on Flanged
Signal Output
Process Connection
Sr.No. Category Parameter Name Parameter Description
1
General
Operating Frequency 80 GHz
2 Measuring Ranges 10m , 15m, 30m
3 Blind Zone 150mm
4 Display Version With Display
5 Beam angle 8°
6 Installation method Threaded & Slip On Flange
7 Threading Type 1 1/2" BSP Threaded
8 Slip on Flange Type 2" / 2 1/2" /3"/4"/5"/6" ANSI 150#
9 Accuracy ±5mm
10 Power Supply 24 VDC @ 30mA
11 Analog Output 2 Wire, 4-20mA @500Ω load
12 Communication O/P Not Applicable / HART (Optional )
14 Antenna type Lens antenna
15
Construction
Housing Enclosure PP
16 Antenna /Sensor Material PP
17 Flange Material PP
21 Process Temperature 0 to 60 °C
22 Process Pressure Atmospheric
23 Protection class Standard IP 67 / IP68 on Request
24
Environmental
Humidity ≤ 95%RH
25 Operating Temperature 0 to 60 °C
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
SONIC CONE
***Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice
SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud
Dara Road, Khedshivapur, Pune-412205